
1 574 AUSTIN WESTLAKE REGIONAL CHAMPION STATE QUALIFIER

281 293

SADIE ENGLEMANN 139 70 69

BENTLEY COTTON 140 66 74

MADELYN JONES 144 70 74

JACKIE FELDMAN 151 75 76

ELENA CASTANON 154 76 78

2 593 AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS STATE QUALIFIER

291 302

MACY FOX 146 71 75

AVERI GOECKS 147 72 75

HANNA LIU 148 72 76

HALLIE KUHNS 152 76 76

ESTELLE BECK 158 80 78

3 598 SAN ANTONIO REAGAN STATE QUALIFIER

300 298

ROMINA GONZALEZ 146 73 73

MEGAN SELLS 150 78 72

MICHELLE BECKER 151 78 73

KINSEY RAY 151 71 80

KAYLEE CRUZ 171 82 89

4 625 SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILL
309 316

DYLAN BELDON 150 74 76

KELLI ANN DUGAN 152 76 76

SAMANTHA GARZA 156 79 77

ADRIANA PATACSIL 167 80 87

ISABEL PATACSIL 173 84 89

5 651 COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY
325 326

RAQUEL HILL 158 76 82

KARLEE NICHOLS 159 81 78

DELANEY DEBORDE 165 83 82

ASHLEY DEBORDE 173 85 88

EMMA ENGLEFIELD 176 92 84

6 677 SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS
344 333

EMMA MCMYLER 148 73 75

LINDY SOMMER 165 84 81

ISABELLA JOHNSON 177 92 85

REBEKAH LEWIS 187 95 92

TRISTAN BOND 197 95 102

Northside Golf Program

UIL REG IV-6A GIRLS FINAL RESULTS [corrected]

27-Apr-18



Northside Golf Program

UIL REG IV-6A GIRLS FINAL RESULTS [corrected]

27-Apr-18
7 708 SAN ANTONIO CLARK

349 359

KATHRYN CASTRO 160 81 79

NATALY MORALES 169 82 87

LANE KUYKENDALL 184 89 95

KAYLEE BAKER 195 97 98

8 712 LOS FRESNOS
338 374

NATALI BARRERA 175 87 88

KASANDRA GARCIA 176 86 90

BRIANNA MUNOZ 179 81 98

JOSSIE GARCIA 188 84 104

ALEXANDRA MONTES 192 94 98

9 732 MISSION
359 373

MIA LERMA 153 79 74

MIRANDA NEAGLE 176 87 89

ANDREA LACA 194 91 103

MIRIAM IBARRA 212 102 110

CHRISTINE DEANDA 212 105 107

10 736 LAREDO ALEXANDER
364 372

PAOLA MORALES 165 82 83

DANNIELL HALE 180 91 89

CATHERINE FLORES 188 91 97

MONICA RANGEL 203 100 103

SHARON MENDOZA 228 114 114

11 739 NEW BRAUNFELS
368 371

ABIGAIL ADAMS 156 78 78

HANNA BULLARD 176 87 89

HALLE BULLARD 194 97 97

JENNA BUCK 213 106 107

EMILY WINDROW 218 109 109

12 747 LAREDO UNITED
372 375

ALEXANDRIA ROMERO 174 86 88

LEEZANDRA ALEMAN 185 97 88

ELYSSA ESPARZA 191 95 96

MARIANA MARTINEZ 197 94 103

JENNY KIM 223 112 111
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13 767 PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO
381 386

RINELLE RICHIE 189 94 95

ANGELA MARTINEZ 192 95 97

EMILY HERNANDEZ 193 99 94

RONIKA GALVAN 197 97 100

HAILEE CASTILLO 198 95 103

14 807 WESLACO
404 403

ANNA PALACIOS 187 94 93

ELIZABETH LAUREN GARZA 194 95 99

MICHELLE MATA 214 108 106

SABRINA TURNER 217 112 105

NATALIE VILLEGAS 224 107 117

15 823 EDINBURG
403 420

BEATRIZ CHAVEZ 178 85 93

DEBORAH CHAVIRA 214 96 118

LAURA LOPEZ 215 109 106

DANELLY TREVINO 216 113 103

TAYLOR GARCIA 255 133 122

16 900 LA JOYA PALMVIEW
453 447

BRIANA SILERIO 163 80 83

ALLISON GARCIA 221 111 110

KHAILA ZAMORA 251 124 127

HAILEY CORTINA 267 138 129

MIKAYLA GARCIA 270 143 127
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1 139 SADIE ENGLEMANN AUSTIN WESTLAKE 70 69 REGIONAL MEDALIST

2 140 BENTLEY COTTON AUSTIN WESTLAKE 66 74 REG 2nd medalist

3 144 MADELYN JONES AUSTIN WESTLAKE 70 74 REG 3rd medalist

T4 146 MACY FOX AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS 71 75

T4 146 ROMINA GONZALEZ SAN ANTONIO REAGAN 73 73

6 147 AVERI GOECKS AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS 72 75

T7 148 HANNA LIU AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS 72 76

T7 148 EMMA MCMYLER SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS 73 75 Adv to state

T7 148 HAILEY DERRICKSON AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT M 72 76 Adv to state

T10 150 DYLAN BELDON SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILL 74 76 Adv to state

T10 150 MEGAN SELLS SAN ANTONIO REAGAN 78 72

T12 151 KINSEY RAY SAN ANTONIO REAGAN 71 80

T12 151 JACKIE FELDMAN AUSTIN WESTLAKE 75 76

T12 151 MICHELLE BECKER SAN ANTONIO REAGAN 78 73

T15 152 JORDYN WRAY SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON M 76 76

T15 152 HALLIE KUHNS AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS 76 76

T15 152 KELLI ANN DUGAN SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILL 76 76

18 153 MIA LERMA MISSION 79 74

T19 154 ELENA CASTANON AUSTIN WESTLAKE 76 78

T19 154 LAUREN MAY AUSTIN WESTLAKE M 77 77

21 155 KIERSTEN BRYANT SAN ANTONIO JOHNSON M 78 77

T22 156 ABIGAIL ADAMS NEW BRAUNFELS 78 78

T22 156 SAMANTHA GARZA SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILL 79 77

T24 158 ESTELLE BECK AUSTIN LAKE TRAVIS 80 78

T24 158 RAQUEL HILL COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 76 82

T26 159 KARLEE NICHOLS COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 81 78

T26 159 GRACIE WENZEL COMAL CANYON M 79 80

28 160 KATHRYN CASTRO SAN ANTONIO CLARK 81 79

29 161 MICAELA LEANDRO HARLINGEN M 78 83

30 162 ANNA KITTELSON SAN ANTONIO TAFT M 84 78

31 163 BRIANA SILERIO LA JOYA PALMVIEW 80 83

T32 165 DELANEY DEBORDE COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 83 82

T32 165 LINDY SOMMER SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS 84 81

T32 165 PAOLA MORALES LAREDO ALEXANDER 82 83

35 167 ADRIANA PATACSIL SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILL 80 87

36 169 NATALY MORALES SAN ANTONIO CLARK 82 87

37 171 KAYLEE CRUZ SAN ANTONIO REAGAN 82 89

T38 173 ASHLEY DEBORDE COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 85 88

T38 173 ISABEL PATACSIL SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILL 84 89

40 174 ALEXANDRIA ROMERO LAREDO UNITED 86 88

T41 175 ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ BROWNSVILLE HANNA M 85 90

T41 175 NATALI BARRERA LOS FRESNOS 87 88

T43 176 HANNA BULLARD NEW BRAUNFELS 87 89

T43 176 KASANDRA GARCIA LOS FRESNOS 86 90

T43 176 EMMA ENGLEFIELD COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 92 84

T43 176 MIRANDA NEAGLE MISSION 87 89

47 177 ISABELLA JOHNSON SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS 92 85

48 178 BEATRIZ CHAVEZ EDINBURG 85 93
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49 179 BRIANNA MUNOZ LOS FRESNOS 81 98

T50 180 CHANDLER SCHOELMAN SCHERTZ CLEMENS M 84 96

T50 180 DANNIELL HALE LAREDO ALEXANDER 91 89

T50 180 ANDREA GONZALES SAN FELIPE DEL RIO M 97 83

53 181 ANDREA SAENZ EDINBURG NORTH M 93 88

54 184 LANE KUYKENDALL SAN ANTONIO CLARK 89 95

55 185 LEEZANDRA ALEMAN LAREDO UNITED 97 88

T56 187 REBEKAH LEWIS SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS 95 92

T56 187 ANNA PALACIOS WESLACO 94 93

T56 187 ALIYAH GUZMAN EDINBURG ECONOMEDES M 97 90

T59 188 JOSSIE GARCIA LOS FRESNOS 84 104

T59 188 CATHERINE FLORES LAREDO ALEXANDER 91 97

T61 189 ANNIKA CANALES MCALLEN ROWE M 94 95

T61 189 RINELLE RICHIE PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO 94 95

63 191 ELYSSA ESPARZA LAREDO UNITED 95 96

T64 192 ANGELA MARTINEZ PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO 95 97

T64 192 ALEXANDRA MONTES LOS FRESNOS 94 98

66 193 EMILY HERNANDEZ PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO 99 94

T67 194 ANDREA LACA MISSION 91 103

T67 194 HALLE BULLARD NEW BRAUNFELS 97 97

T67 194 ELIZABETH LAUREN GARZA WESLACO 95 99

70 195 KAYLEE BAKER SAN ANTONIO CLARK 97 98

T71 197 TRISTAN BOND SAN ANTONIO BRANDEIS 95 102

T71 197 MARIANA MARTINEZ LAREDO UNITED 94 103

T71 197 RONIKA GALVAN PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO 97 100

74 198 HAILEE CASTILLO PHARR-SAN JUAN-ALAMO 95 103

75 203 MONICA RANGEL LAREDO ALEXANDER 100 103

76 205 JESSICA GARCIA MCALLEN MEMORIAL M 99 106

77 209 AMBER HODGE SAN ANTONIO MARSHALL M 107 102

T78 212 MIRIAM IBARRA MISSION 102 110

T78 212 CHRISTINE DEANDA MISSION 105 107

80 213 JENNA BUCK NEW BRAUNFELS 106 107

T81 214 MICHELLE MATA WESLACO 108 106

T81 214 DEBORAH CHAVIRA EDINBURG 96 118

83 215 LAURA LOPEZ EDINBURG 109 106

84 216 DANELLY TREVINO EDINBURG 113 103

85 217 SABRINA TURNER WESLACO 112 105

86 218 EMILY WINDROW NEW BRAUNFELS 109 109

87 221 ALLISON GARCIA LA JOYA PALMVIEW 111 110

88 222 CARLA RODRIGUEZ EAGLE PASS EAGLE PASS M 112 110

89 223 JENNY KIM LAREDO UNITED 112 111

90 224 NATALIE VILLEGAS WESLACO 107 117

91 228 SHARON MENDOZA LAREDO ALEXANDER 114 114

92 251 KHAILA ZAMORA LA JOYA PALMVIEW 124 127

93 255 TAYLOR GARCIA EDINBURG 133 122

94 267 HAILEY CORTINA LA JOYA PALMVIEW 138 129

95 270 MIKAYLA GARCIA LA JOYA PALMVIEW 143 127


